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42577225
HORNED

BRETT NELSON

BN RIBSTONE 501 {SOD,DLF,HYP,IEF}

SWS MISS SKY ANN 971 (41119159)

NELSON HEREFORDS

K 64H RIBSTONE LAD 157K {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (42267708)

STANDARD 16E RIBSTONE 64H (42242828)
STANDARD RIBSTONE 16E (42142896)

STANDARD LASS 23E (42242827)

K 61Z SUPER LADY 41G (42267704)
K 58X MASTER LADY 89Z (CAN2459084)

SWS MISS EXCEL 333 {HYP,IEP} (42391848)

GO EXCEL 8203 {SOD,HYP,IEP} (41009952)
DD EXCEL DESIGN 40 {SOD,HYP} (19435710)

GO MS ADVANCE 6053 {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEC} (19573445)

CC 10Z CHEYENNE 119E (19580678)

SWS L1 SIX LADY 154 {DOD} (19245595)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm) 13

Daughters Calves

35.2

100.8  48 212
Ratio

64

Daughters
213 100.3

TATTOO RE: 501

-0.08
(.33)
+0.18
(.58)
-0.05
(.11)

501
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+7.7
(.38)
+8.7
(.65)
+3.7
(.21)

+4.9
(.80)
+5.4
(.91)
+4.8
(.47)

+39
(.72)

+73
(.69)

+51
(.88)

+86
(.88)

+35
(.39)

+60
(.37)

+2.4
(.44)

+1.1
(.53)

-0.009
(.40)

-0.03
(.31)

+3.5
(.75)

+2.1
(.79)

+0.001
(.60)

+0.41
(.56)

+0.6
(.24)

+0.6
(.24)

-0.009
(.14)

-0.02
(.08)

+33
(.52)

+53
(-)

+31
(.82)

+57
(-)

+23
(.33)

+41
(-)

HPS:

35
35

306
306

86.8
92.5

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

SNS SUPER PACE ET 61Z (CAN2449944)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$293
(-)

+$203
(-)

+$372
(-)

BII$
+$338

(-)
+$267

(-)
+$417

(-)

CHB$
+$84

(-)
+$143

(-)
+$82

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

-0.2
(.20)
+0.0
(.23)
-0.3
(.13)

+14.4
(.47)
+5.0
(.77)
+19.9
(.29)

+70
(.42)
+63
(.73)
+73
(.21)

+1.10
(.66)
+0.90
(.84)
+1.30
(.47)

+1.00
(.67)
+0.80
(.84)
+1.20
(.48)

+50
(.31)
+76
(.58)
+50
(.08)

859

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Jul 04, 2025

Jan 21, 2005

Animal: BN RIBSTONE 501 {SOD,DLF,HYP,IEF} (42577225)

Birth Wt. (%) 102.0 161 103.0 438 106.0 6
Weaning Wt. (%) 100.0 158 97.7 419 104.0 6
Yearling Wt. (%) 35 99.3 272

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 41

34 92.8
Daughters

6
Calves Ratio Ratio

101.7
Calves

34
306 103.4

RAUSCH HEREFORDS

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=5bxjhWHULa3jSi2pBPnXag%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=RV5IXWeGPaK9TEswlX61IA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=5OE8oDAfuUZBer9RnhX8IA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=eLDPAkQmG53%2BHmAgG4ufog%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=su838oAnh2GJKvjazY7vKA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=p/tSURs8PyS/Wo4%2BWLSOmw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=SIgpxuGUrI5gq1%2BtrNsYWg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=0hjGaYxBWt/EheZEcq9abA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Z1yg/8P72udy2Fj9c/uuZA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=IEFWcb5JhFu2WJVA8JJmtA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=6Hbmi9pbxgMh%2B/gIZE8QbQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Dqvf1f4BKcWzOkBnVEUOfQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=DBF6vS/eqOyKNKHUY4OzwA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=k%2BkyxOiP12cwg3B2xuSCNA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=bjVJIDkOqP7/2fddk2aTig%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=hUd6Sbg6y6HyYVjsoP0Gzg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=gkvNVmN5BLykWuvqov515w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=wJBIgwHudiO2pffAJShDOA%3D%3D

